New Product
SMB30A300
Vishay General Semiconductor
www.vishay.com Document Number: 88476
Revision: 03-Aug-07252
Asymmetric Transient Voltage Suppressor
FEATURES
 • Glass passivated chip junction

RATINGS AND CHARACTERISTICS CURVES
(TA = 25 °C unless otherwise noted)
ORDERING INFORMATION (Example)
PREFERRED P/N UNIT WEIGHT (g) PREFERRED PACKAGE CODE BASE QUANTITY DELIVERY MODE
SMB30A300-E3/52 0.096 52 750 7" diameter plastic tape and reel
SMB30A300-E3/5B 0.096 5B 3200 13" diameter plastic tape and reel
SMB30A300HE3/52 (1) 0.096 52 750 7" diameter plastic tape and reel
SMB30A300HE3/5B (1) 0.096 5B 3200 13" diameter plastic tape and reel
Figure 1. Pulse Waveform
Figure 2. Reverse Power Capability for TVS
100
50